 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
GAS TURBINE FLOW METER
AI.Gas.TF Series
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  2
OVERVIEW
AI.Gas.TF Series gas turbine flow meter is one kind of precision measuring instruments which for gas

Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  6
ORDER CODE
AI.Gas.TF Series Gas Turbine Flow Meter
Size/Model
DN25, DN40, DN50, DN80, DN100, DN150, DN200, DN250, DN300, DN400
Accuracy
1: 1.5% (Standard)
Body Material
A: Aluminum Alloy (Size ≤DN150mm)
Example:
AI.Gas.TF DN25 1 A 25A P4 BE2 D10 0
                                 Size           Accuracy     Body Material     Flow Range      Output/Comm.     Power Supply    Flange Standard      ATEX
CODE DESCRIPTION:
Gas Turbine Flow Meter AI.Gas.TF Series
DN25: Size/Model
1: 1.5% (Standard) Accuracy
A: Aluminum Alloy (Size ≤DN150mm) Body Material
25A: 5-50 m3/h Flow Range (Refer to Model and Table on page 4)
P4: Pulse+4~20mA Output/Communication
BE2: Battery Powered + External Power DC24V (two-wire) Power Supply
D10: DIN PN10 Flange Standard
0: no ATEX Version
2: 1.0%
304: SS304
316: SS316
Flow Range (Refer to Size/Model and Table on page 4)
*A
*B
*C
Output/Communication
P4: Pulse+4~20mA
P4R: Pulse+4~20mA+RS485
P4H: Pulse+4~20mA+HART
Power Supply
BE2: Battery Powered + External Power DC24V (two-wire)
BE3: Battery Powered +External Power DC24V (three-wire)
Flange standard
D*: D10:DIN PN10, D16:DIN PN16, D25:DIN PN25, D40:DIN PN40
J*: J10:JIS 10K, J20:JIS 20K, J30:JIS 30K
A*: A15:ANSI 150#, A30:ANSI 300#,  A60:ANSI 600#
ATEX Version
1: yes
0: no
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@